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Direction
Upper Park Road — Fishguard Road

57 stops

Open route schedule

Upper Park Road

Lower Park Road

Marsh Road

Tenby Leisure Centre

Kiln Park

Sea Vista

St Nicholas` Church

Penally Court Farm

Penally Heights

Crackwell

North Lodge

The Green

Skrinkle Estate

Manorbier House

Castle Cottages

Skrinkle Estate

Bier Cross

St James` Place

Hodgeston Square

Lamphey Church

Bishops Park

Route schedule
Upper Park Road — Fishguard Road

Monday 07:02-18:20

Tuesday 07:02-18:20

Wednesday 07:02-18:20

Thursday 07:02-18:20

Friday 07:02-18:20

Saturday 07:02-18:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Upper Park Road

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-2448302103
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Pembroke Railway Station

Golden Grove School

Lower Common Park

Moat House

Pembroke Castle

The Green

Pembroke School

Pennar Fire Station

Bethany Corner

Old School House

Sunderland Avenue

Melville Street

Albion Square

St John`s Church

Laws Street

Pembroke Dock Police Station

Llanion Roundabout

Cleddau Bridge Tolls

Barnlake

Honeyborough Roundabout

Oddfellows Arms

Policeman's Bank

Brunel Quay

Foresters Arms

Honeyborough Green

St Mary`s Park

Johnston Farm

Railway Hotel

Clifton House



Vine Inn

Pope Hill Villa

Merlin's Bridge Boxing Club

Glen Hotel

Horsefair

Bus Station 4

Fishguard Road



Direction
Fishguard Road — South Parade Terminus Only

59 stops

Open route schedule

Fishguard Road

Bus Station 4

Picton Place

Haverfordwest Library

Dew Street

Horsefair

Merlin's Bridge War Memorial

Dredgman Hill

Pope Hill Villa

Vine Inn

Clifton House

Railway Hotel

Johnston Farm

St Mary`s Park

Oddfellows Arms

Policeman's Bank

Brunel Quay

Foresters Arms

Honeyborough Green

Honeyborough Roundabout

Barnlake

Cleddau Bridge Tolls

Llanion Roundabout

Police Station

Laws Street

Route schedule
Fishguard Road — South Parade Terminus Only

Monday 07:25-18:25

Tuesday 07:25-18:25

Wednesday 07:25-18:25

Thursday 07:25-18:25

Friday 07:25-18:25

Saturday 07:25-18:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fishguard Road

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-2448302103


St John`s

Albion Square

Melville Street

Melville Terrace

Old School House

Bethany Corner

Fire Station

Pembroke School

The Green

Somerfield

East End

Pembroke Railway Station

Bishops Park

Lamphey Church

Lamphey School

Hodgeston Square

Swanlake Inn

Bier Cross

Skrinkle Estate

Manorbier House

Castle Cottages

Skrinkle Estate

The Grange

Old Police Station

Whitewell

Crackwell

Penally Heights

Penally Court Farm



St Nicholas` Church

Sea Vista

Kiln Park

Tenby Leisure Centre

Marsh Road

South Parade Terminus Only

349 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hundleton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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